
Al DenteAl Dente
DESSERTDESSERT

CHEESECAKE AL LIMONE (V)
Freshly made by our chef, our cheesecake has a 
crumbled biscuit base, topped with a light and creamy lemon 
flavored filling. Served with raspberry coulis and fresh mint.
BANANA CON CIOCCOLATO (V)
Oven-baked layers of banana and Belgian waffle, covered 
in toffee and chocolate sauce. Served with vanilla gelato.
TIRAMISU (V)
Our famous homemade classic! Espresso soaked sponge 
layered with mascarpone filling, A rich treat blending the bold 
flavours of cocoa and espresso with savoury mascarpone
cheese.
GELATO E SORBETTO (V)
3 scoops of gelato served with wafer. 
Choose from Vanilla - Chocolate Strawberry - Lemon sorbet 
PANNACOTTA (V) (GF)
Homemade Italian velvety dessert made with cream and
vanilla.
Served with raspberry and strawberry coulis and fresh mint.
AFFOGATO (V)
Traditional coffee-based dessert made from a scoop of
vanilla gelato. Topped with crumbled amaretto biscuits and a
shot of espresso.
GELATO E CILIEGIE (V)
3 scoops of chocolate gelato, topped with amaretto and fruits
Served with whipped cream. wafers, and fresh mint.
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (GF)
An indulging homemade chocolate brownie, drizzled 
with chocolate sauce.. Served with vanilla gelato.

£7.80

£8.30

£8.20

£7.25

£7.85

£6.90

£8.35

£8.25



Al DenteAl Dente
COFFEECOFFEE

ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
CATE LATTE
CAFE ALLA CREMA
HOT CHOCOLATE
BREAKFAST TEA
PEPPERMINT TEA
EARL GREY TEA
 

£2.70
£2.95
£2.95
£3.50
£3.50
£3.70
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95

LIQUEUR
COFFEE
LIQUEUR
COFFEE

IRLANDESE (JAMESON)
BAILEYS
FRANCAIS (COURVOISIER)
ITALIANO (TIA MARIA)
AMARETTO (DISARONNO)

£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95


