Al Dente DESSERT

CHEESECAKE AL LIMONE (V)	£7.80
Freshly made by our chef, our cheesecake has a	
crumbled biscuit base, topped with a light and creamy lemon	
flavored filling. Served with raspberry coulis and fresh mint.	
BANANA CON CIOCCOLATO (V)	£8.30
Oven-baked layers of banana and Belgian waffle, covered	
in toffee and chocolate sauce. Served with vanilla gelato.	
TIRAMISU (V)	£8.20
Our famous homemade classic! Espresso soaked sponge	
layered with mascarpone filling, A rich treat blending the bold	
flavours of cocoa and espresso with savoury mascarpone	
cheese.	
GELATO E SORBETTO (V)	£7.25
3 scoops of gelato served with wafer.	
Choose from Vanilla - Chocolate Strawberry - Lemon sorbet	
PANNACOTTA (V) (GF)	£7.85
Homemade Italian velvety dessert made with cream and	
vanilla.	
Served with raspberry and strawberry coulis and fresh mint.	
AFFOGATO (V)	£6.90
Traditional coffee-based dessert made from a scoop of	
vanilla gelato. Topped with crumbled amaretto biscuits and a	
shot of espresso.	
GELATO E CILIEGIE (V)	£8.35
3 scoops of chocolate gelato, topped with amaretto and fruits	
Served with whipped cream. wafers, and fresh mint.	
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (GF)	£8.25
An indulging homemade chocolate brownie, drizzled	





Al Dente



COFFEE

ESPRESSO	£2.70
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£2.95
AMERICANO	£2.95
CAPPUCCINO	£3.50
CATE LATTE	£3.50
CAFE ALLA CREMA	£3.70
HOT CHOCOLATE	£2.95
BREAKFAST TEA	£2.95
PEPPERMINT TEA	£2.95
EARL GREY TEA	£2.95

LIQUEUR COFFEE

IRLANDESE (JAMESON)	£6.95
BAILEYS	£6.95
FRANCAIS (COURVOISIER)	£6.95
ITALIANO (TIA MARIA)	£6.95
AMARETTO (DISARONNO)	£6.95



